ORR’S BULK PRICE LIST

ITEM

Jack-Be-Little Gourds

Baby Boo Gourds

Lil’ Ironsides Small
Pumpkin

Touch of Autumn Pie
Pumpkin

Field Trip Pie Pumpkin

Volleyball Size Pumpkins
Larger Size Pumpkin

Gourds
Cornstalks

Straw Bales
Pumpkin Butter 19 oz.
Apple Butter 19 oz.

Apples

Fresh Apple Cider

DESCRIPTION

Small Orange Mini Gourd

Small White Mini Gourd

A softball sized petite pumpkin that is
about 2 pounds. Uniform round fruit
have dark stems and are extremely
hard-shelled. The tough shell is
difficult to carve but gives them an
extended shelf life and makes it a
great choice for painting, field trips,

cannons,and catapults. NOT CARVABLE.

A5 inch diameter pie pumpkin that
weighs 3-4 pounds. Good for baking,
painting, field trips.

A 6-7 inch diameter pie pumpkin that

we use in our pumpkin patch for field

trips and kids groups. It’s the next size
up from the Touch of Autumn.

Small Pumpkin for Carving or Porch
Front Porch Sized, 10-15 Lbs.

Varied Size and Color
4-5 Stalks per bunch

Large 18"x18"x36”
Case of 12
Case of 12
Call for Pricing 304-263-1168

QUANTITY

Minimum 30

Case of 40-50

Minimum 30

Case of 40-50

Each
Minimum 30

Each
Minimum 30

30-49
50+
Each
Minimum 30
30-49
50+

Each
Each
Minimum 1 box

Minimum 5
bundles

Minimum 5 bales
Minimum 1 case

Minimum 1 case

Minimum 10
gallons

2024

PRICE

$0.65/Each
$24.00

$0.65/Each
$24.00

$1.25

$2.50

$2.25
$2.00

$3.00

$2.75
$2.50

$4.00
$8.00
$20/box

$7.99/bundle

$9.00/bale
$57.20
$50.70

$6.29/gallon



