ORR'S BULK PRICE LIST

2024

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	PRICE
Jack-Be-Little Gourds	Small Orange Mini Gourd	Minimum 30	\$0.65/Each
		Case of 40-50	\$24.00
Baby Boo Gourds	Small White Mini Gourd	Minimum 30	\$0.65/Each
		Case of 40-50	\$24.00
Lil' Ironsides Small Pumpkin	A softball sized petite pumpkin that is about 2 pounds. Uniform round fruit have dark stems and are extremely hard-shelled. The tough shell is difficult to carve but gives them an extended shelf life and makes it a great choice for painting, field trips, cannons, and catapults. NOT CARVABLE.	Each Minimum 30	\$1.25
Touch of Autumn Pie Pumpkin	A 5 inch diameter pie pumpkin that weighs 3-4 pounds. Good for baking, painting, field trips.	Each Minimum 30	\$2.50
		30-49	\$2.25
		50+	\$2.00
Field Trip Pie Pumpkin	A 6-7 inch diameter pie pumpkin that we use in our pumpkin patch for field trips and kids groups. It's the next size up from the Touch of Autumn.	Each Minimum 30	\$3.00
		30-49	\$2.75
		50+	\$2.50
Volleyball Size Pumpkins	Small Pumpkin for Carving or Porch	Each	\$4.00
Larger Size Pumpkin	Front Porch Sized, 10-15 lbs.	Each	\$8.00
Gourds	Varied Size and Color	Minimum 1 box	\$20/box
Cornstalks	4-5 Stalks per bunch	Minimum 5 bundles	\$7.99/bundle
Straw Bales	Large 18"x18"x36"	Minimum 5 bales	\$9.00/bale
Pumpkin Butter 19 oz.	Case of 12	Minimum 1 case	\$57.20
Apple Butter 19 oz.	Case of 12	Minimum 1 case	\$50.70
Apples	Call for Pricing 304-263-1168		
Fresh Apple Cider		Minimum 10 gallons	\$6.29/gallon